
Lounge

Lobby

HallWC

Kitchen/Dining

Store

Bedroom 2

Bedroom 1

En
-S

ui
te

Landing

Bathroom

Wardrobe

Live / Work

This Housetype is compliant with
NDSS

REV DATE BY AMENDMENTS

DATE: SCALE @ A3: DRAWN BY:

DWG TITLE:

HOUSE TYPE:

DRWG No: REV:

COINS REFERENCE:

 1 : 100 1 : 100

08
/0

9/
20

23
 1

7:
14

:3
0

A

NDSS Planning Sheet - Floor
Plans

Ripley - Mid

06/09/2023 GROUPGROUP

PLANNING

AV23 SPECIFICATION

RIP/MID/0-001.5

 1 : 100
Ground Floor

 1 : 100
First Floor

1000
0 2000

Scale Bar @ 1:100
(mm)

3000
4000

5000
6000

7000
8000

9000
10000

A 06/09/2023 BLK First Issue


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


